7/24/24, 11:42 AM Shareholding Pattern Q4FY24.html

General information about company
Scrip code 531676
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol
ISIN INES54H01021
Name of the company Vaghani Techno-Build Limited
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2024
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articutar esiNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe_ther the' Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
N Shareholding as a % of i
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. class of securities (IX)
Catego Category of | Nos. Of aid u aid-u; underlyin, shares held total no. of shares
89TY | shareholder shareholders | P'¢ WP paic-up ying _ (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights 1
(8} (0 (i) equity shares | equity Depository (VII) = (AV)+ 1957) (VIID) As a % of Total as a
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (VI) (AB+C2) Class eg: | Class % of
V) X egy Total (A+B+C)
Promoter &
romoter . .
A P 6 3718669 3718669 71.24 3718669 3718669 | 71.24
Group
ublic . .
B) Publi 1279 1501331 1501331 28.76 1501331 1501331 | 28.76
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 1285 5220000 5220000 100 5220000 5220000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , IS\Iklllmber of
No. Of asa% Number of ares
. ine full . pledged or L
No. Of Shares assuming fu Locked in therwi Sub-categorization of shares
Sh. No. of . conversion of | shares (XII) otherwise
ares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . convertible .
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding - (X11D) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities (as a :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
@ - Outstanding - percentage of A L
In convertible securities . sa As a % | dematerialized
securities Warrants and No. Of diluted share % of A form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warranis capital) (XD= " | No. | total No. of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
(Xi) (a) (VID+(X) As a (a) | Shares |(a) Shares category | category | category
% of held held @) (i) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 71.24 3718669
Group
B) Public 28.76 1316998 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 5035667 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a % | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of If\lll(l)l Ofai d Partly No. Of shares gt?;?::;ﬁ; d of total no. of shares
Category & Name of ) ¥ pa paid-up | underlying T (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as
Sr. shareholders | up equity . : (VII) = % of
the Shareholders (T) equity Depository SCRR, 1957) (VIII) a7 0
(I shares held . AV)+(V)+ Total
v shares Receipts (VI) VI As a % of Class Class ota
av) held (V) VD) (A+B+C2) % 35 | Total | Voting
g gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 6 3718669 3718669 | 71.24 3718669 3718669 | 71.24
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 6 3718669 3718669 71.24 3718669 3718669 | 71.24
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 6 3718669 3718669 | 71.24 3718669 3718669 | 71.24
Promoter Group
(Ay=A)DHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
@ holt.img nominal share 1228 679120 679120 13.01 679120 679120 |13.01
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) hold1ng nominal share 9 603604 603604 11.56 603604 603604 |11.56
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident Indians
@) (NRIs) 3 1526 1526 0.03 1526 1526 0.03
)] Bodies Corporate 5 13597 13597 0.26 13597 13597 [0.26
(m) Any Other (specify) 34 203484 203484 39 203484 203484 |39
Sub-Total (B)(4) 1279 1501331 1501331 28.76 1501331 1501331 [ 28.76
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 1279 1501331 1501331 | 28.76 1501331 1501331 | 28.76
@+B)3)+B)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 1285 5220000 5220000 100 5220000 5220000 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 1285 5220000 5220000 100 5220000 5220000 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full Numberiof pledged or Lo

No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares

Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | @ " bered ug: erho

Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XI111) cquity shares
Sr. . . I held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % Asa % fema 8?&/126

securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. of total No. | of total orm ) Sub- Sub- Sub-

(a) (VID+H(X) As a % @) Shares @) |Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) () (ii) (iii)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 71.24 3718669
f‘l“)b'T"tal @) 71.24 3718669
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 71.24 3718669
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHA2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
@) Non-institutions
() 13.01 496347 0 0 0
(h) 11.56 603604 0 0 0
(i) 0.03 1526 0 0 0
)] 0.26 12037 0 0 0
(m) 3.9 203484 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 28.76 1316998 0 0 0
“
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 28.76 1316998 0 0 0
B)Y2)+B)3)*+
B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 5035667
+B+
)TOtal (A+B+C 100 5035667
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GOVIND JIVRAJBHAI
VAGHANI

KANTILAL MANILAL
SAVLA

Gunvanti Popatlal
Gala

Kartik Popatlal
Gala

MEET GOVIND
VAGHANI

KIRTI GOVIND
VAGHANI

PAN (II)

AAWPV3231A

AADPS8593H

AEWPG7368B

AEWPGT7372P

AJQPV1536K

ACHPV8174F

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1595743

783649

489380

489380

242400

118117

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD)

1595743

783649

489380

489380

242400

118117

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

30.57

15.01

9.38

4.64

2.26

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1595743

783649

489380

489380

242400

118117

Class eg:y

Total

1595743

783649

489380

489380

242400

118117

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

30.57

15.01

9.38

9.38

4.64

2.26

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

30.57

15.01

9.38

4.64

2.26

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

1595743

783649

489380

489380

242400

118117

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3718669

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD)

3718669

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

71.24

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

3718669

Class eg:y

Total

3718669

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

71.24

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

71.24

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3718669

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VASANT MEGHJI
RAJYAGOR

MACHHINDRA
NARAYAN KOLI

SWEETU RAMESH
UKANI

SWATI PRAGNESH
JOSHI

MANJULA VINOD
KOTHARI

Click here to

go back

PAN (II)

AABPR3789E

AMIPK7954Q

AAIPU9305Q

AKBPJ1939N

AGEPK4608A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

135587

133002

96990

72955

55514

494048

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD)

135587

133002

96990

72955

55514

494048

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.55

1.06

9.46

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

135587

133002

96990

72955

55514

494048

Class eg:y

Total

135587

133002

96990

72955

55514

494048

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.6

2.55

1.06

9.46

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.55

1.06

9.46

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

135587

133002

96990

72955

55514

494048

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares
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Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (i) |0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

Category

HUF

Others

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Clearing Members

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

33

34

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

203284

200

203484

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

203284

200

203484

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.89

3.89

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

203284

200

203484

Class eg:y

Total

203284

200

203484

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.89

3.89

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.89

3.89

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

203284

200

203484
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0
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