General information about compar	ny
Scrip code	531676
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE554H01021
Name of the company	Vaghani Techno-Build Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2024
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Decla	ration			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - Statemen	Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits									
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)								
As on shareholding date	0	0								
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0	0								
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0	0								
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0								
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0								

			Table I	- Summai	y Statement l	olding of spe	ecified securities				
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)		Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)				Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	3718669			3718669	71.24	3718669		3718669	71.24
(B)	Public	1279	1501331			1501331	28.76	1501331		1501331	28.76
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	1285	5220000			5220000	100	5220000		5220000	100

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of speci	ified	securiti	es			
Category	Category of shareholder	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Locl	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares		gorization (of shares
(I)	(II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				71.24					3718669			
(B)	Public				28.76					1316998	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					5035667	0	0	0

			No. of	No. Of	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a %	Number of Voting Rights held in class of securities (IX)			ld in eacl
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	Partly paid-up equity	No. Of shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	No of Vot	ing (ΧΓ	V) Rights	Total as a % of
		(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sho	owing sharehold	ling pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promoter	Group					
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	3718669			3718669	71.24	3718669		3718669	71.24
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	3718669			3718669	71.24	3718669		3718669	71.24
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		6	3718669			3718669	71.24	3718669		3718669	71.24
В	Table III - Statement sh	nowing sharehol	ding pattern o	f the Public	shareholder	•		•	•		•
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government / S	State Governmen	nt(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	1228	679120			679120	13.01	679120		679120	13.01
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	9	603604			603604	11.56	603604		603604	11.56
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	3	1526			1526	0.03	1526		1526	0.03
(l)	Bodies Corporate	5	13597			13597	0.26	13597		13597	0.26
(m)	Any Other (specify)	34	203484			203484	3.9	203484		203484	3.9
Sub-Total (B)(4)		1279	1501331			1501331	28.76	1501331		1501331	28.76
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		1279	1501331			1501331	28.76	1501331		1501331	28.76
С	Table IV - Statement sh	nowing sharehol	ding pattern o	f the Non I	Promoter- Non P	ublic sharehol	der				
Total (A+B+C2)		1285	5220000			5220000	100	5220000		5220000	100
Total (A+B+C)	_	1285	5220000		1	5220000	100	5220000		5220000	100

	Ta	ble II - State	ment showing	shareholding pa	ttern	of the P	rom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X) Outstandin Warrants (Xi)	Of No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
		Warrants			No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (Group		•		•	•
(1)	Indian											
(a)				71.24					3718669			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				71.24					3718669			
(2)	Foreign	•	•						•			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				71.24					3718669			
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Public sh	areho	lder						
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)										
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State G	overnment(s)									
(4)	Non-institution	ns										
(g)				13.01					496347	0	0	0
(h)				11.56					603604	0	0	0
(i)				0.03					1526	0	0	0
(1)				0.26					12037	0	0	0
(m)				3.9					203484	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				28.76					1316998	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				28.76					1316998	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stat	tement showing	shareholding pa	tern of the Non Pro	noter-	Non Pub	olic sh	areholder	•		•	•
Total (A+B+C2)				100					5035667			
Total (A+B+C				100					5035667			

		Individuals/	Hindu undivided	Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	GOVIND JIVRAJBHAI VAGHANI	KANTILAL MANILAL SAVLA	Gunvanti Popatlal Gala	Kartik Popatlal Gala	MEET GOVIND VAGHANI	KIRTI GOVIND VAGHANI
PAN (II)	AAWPV3231A	AADPS8593H	AEWPG7368B	AEWPG7372P	AJQPV1536K	ACHPV8174F
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1595743	783649	489380	489380	242400	118117
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1595743	783649	489380	489380	242400	118117
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	30.57	15.01	9.38	9.38	4.64	2.26
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	1595743	783649	489380	489380	242400	118117
Class eg:y						
Total	1595743	783649	489380	489380	242400	118117
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	30.57	15.01	9.38	9.38	4.64	2.26
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	30.57	15.01	9.38	9.38	4.64	2.26
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
	pledged or otherwise encum	bered (XIII)		<u></u>	T	
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1595743	783649	489380	489380	242400	118117
Reason for not pro	ı viding PAN	1	<u>I</u>	ı	I	

Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
C	
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3718669
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3718669
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	71.24
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	3718669
Class eg:y	
Total	3718669
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	71.24
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	71.24
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3718669
Reason for not prov	viding PAN

Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

	Individuals - i	i. Individual sharehold	ers holding nominal sha	are capital in excess	of Rs. 2 lakhs.	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VASANT MEGHJI RAJYAGOR	MACHHINDRA NARAYAN KOLI	SWEETU RAMESH UKANI	SWATI PRAGNESH JOSHI	MANJULA VINOD KOTHARI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AABPR3789E	AMJPK7954Q	AAIPU9305Q	AKBPJ1939N	AGEPK4608A	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	135587	133002	96990	72955	55514	494048
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	135587	133002	96990	72955	55514	494048
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.6	2.6 2.55 1.86 1.4 1.06		1.06	9.46	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	s of securities (IX)				•
Class eg: X	135587	133002	96990	72955	55514	494048
Class eg:y						
Total	135587	133002	96990	72955	55514	494048
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.6	2.55	1.86	1.4	1.06	9.46
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.6	2.55	1.86	1.4	1.06	9.46
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	·	<u> </u>	.	•	
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	135587	133002	96990	72955	55514	494048
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					•
Reason for not providing PAN						

Shareholding (No. of shares) under							
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	

Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	1	2				
Category	HUF	Others				
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category				
Name of the Shareholders (I)		Clearing Members	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)			Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	33	1	34			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	203284	200	203484			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	203284	200	203484			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.89	0	3.89			
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of so	ecurities (IX)				
Class eg: X	203284	200	203484			
Class eg:y						
Total	203284	200	203484			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.89	0	3.89			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.89	0	3.89			
Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	203284	200	203484			

Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization of shares					
Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0		
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0		
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0		